VIN Information
Product Serial Number:
1FVHCYCY3GHHL6332
Make: FTL Model: MM106064S
In Service Date: 01/07/2016 Base Model: M2106 Product Type: CHASSIS
General
Order Date 5/19/2015
Cab Start Date 10/12/2015

Type
Code
Type Code Definintion MFR Model Serial # Component P/N
03 ENGINE CUM ISL15 73906409 C01-00243-118
EPA10 - SERVICE DOCUMENTATION FOR THE AFTER TREATMENT DEVICE
(ATD) IS DOCUMENTED WITHIN THE ENGINE SERIAL NUMBER.
07 MAIN TRANSMISSION ALI 3500 RDS
4TH GEN
6511347032 C07-00044-541
DTNA IS UNABLE TO OFFER THE ALLISON TRANSMISSION DIRECTLY,
PLEASE CHECK DIRECTLY WITH YOUR LOCAL DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR TO
ACCESS THE TRANSMISSION INFORMATION. FOR THE YOKE, SEE
MODULE 342.
21 FRONT AXLE
FORWARD OR SINGLE
MBA D739914 739914-
A054349
C10-00011-051
23 REAR AXLE FORWARD
OR SINGLE
TDA MD-20-14X FOR03540777 C11-00043-479
RATIO - 5.29
REFER TO MODULE 420 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ON THE
SERVICE PARTS BREAKDOWN OF REAR AXLE
24 REAR AXLE REAR TDA MR-20-14X FOR03540778 C11-00043-479
RATIO - 5.29 / DRIVER CONTROLLED DIFFERENTIAL / MT40-14X
REFER TO MODULE 420 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ON THE
SERVICE PARTS BREAKDOWN OF REAR AXLE
29 STEERING GEAR DEFAULT N23Y76
* For the latest major component annotations, please refer to https://excelerator.com
Vehicle Spec Detail
Make FTL
Serial Number HL6332
Model MM106064S
Production Date 10/12/2015
VIN ID 1FVHCYCY3GHHL6332
* When accessing a bill of material in https://excelerator.com without specifying a vehicle serial number,
it may not accurately reflect the vehicle specification bill of material
Printed On: Monday, January 5, 2026
Printed By: John Dorale
1FVHCYCY3GHHL6332
Page 2 of 18
Major Component BOMS
Important: When accessing a bill of material without specifying a vehicle serial number,
you must review the vehicle specification to see if any differences are to be applied
FRONT AXLE FORWARD OR SINGLE MBA F180-5N
100 - AXLE ALLIANCE COMPANY
C10-00011-051 100 AXLE ALLIANCE SUBGROUP
Vehicle Spec Detail
Make FTL
Serial Number HL6332
Model MM106064S
Production Date 10/12/2015
VIN ID 1FVHCYCY3GHHL6332
* When accessing a bill of material in https://excelerator.com without specifying a vehicle serial number,
it may not accurately reflect the vehicle specification bill of material
Printed On: Monday, January 5, 2026
Printed By: John Dorale
1FVHCYCY3GHHL6332
Page 3 of 18
Vehicle Chassis Bill of Materials
Important: When accessing a bill of material without specifying a vehicle serial number,
you must review the vehicle specification to see if any differences are to be applied
01 - ENGINE
101 - ENGINE
101-A49790 - CUM ISL15 300HP/860FTLB,
2200G
103 - ENGINE COOLANT SYSTEM-WITH ENG
103-C03000 - ENG CLNT-OAT ELC,50/50
105 - ENGINE OIL CHECK AND FILL
105-C02855 - INSTL-DIPSTICK,M2 106,ISL,2013
109 - ENGINE SUPPORTS
109-C20400 - SUPT-ENG,CLG,360H,SAE2,3D,STD